
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 12 X 7 X 6 IN

REF: GUANGHE-250222-0054001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21FEB25
ACTWGT: 41.19 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Devin Kennedy
Devin Kennedy

234 Trenton cir

(925) 307-4388
Pleasanton CA 94566 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7722 4090 2152

     94566

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7722 4090 2152


